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Land Area
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Bedrooms

BE-2511

$252,109

195 sqm

108 sqm

3

Bathrooms

Leasehold

3

18 Years
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Villa located in Pererenan, just 800 meters from the beach, and within close proximity to St. Ali
Bali, Wrong Gym, and a variety of popular restaurants and cafés.

This 3-bedroom villa, each with its own ensuite bathroom, features an enclosed living room with
high ceiling windows, creating a bright and airy atmosphere.

The villa comes fully furnished with a modern, fully equipped kitchen, blending comfort and
contemporary design.

Outside, enjoy a private pool with a cozy lounge area, perfect for relaxing and soaking up the
tropical ambiance.

A beautiful combination of style, location, and comfort — don’t miss it out.

WE LOVE

The walking distance to the beach

The serene location

The pool and lounge area

 

KEY INFORMATION

Price: IDR 4,180,000,000

Leasehold


